' Installation and acceptance of equipmentl

' Commissioning test and acceptance of works.

3. Phases/Lotting

The work is divided into a phase and a lot.

4. Estimated Cost

The estimated cost of the operation following preliminary studies is Fifty-Nine Million

One Hundred Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred (59,1 14,800) FCFA including tax.

5. Estimated Completion Time

The maximum time period set by the Project Owner for the completion of the work

covered by this call for tenders is six (06) months. This period begins on the date of

notification of the service order to commence services.